EVALUATION: Human Resource Management
Oral Presentation
Office for Graduate Research
University of Santo Tomas Graduate School
Name of Candidate


           Presentation Date

            

   
 Kindly evaluate candidate’s presentation of her HRM STRATPLAN in each of the following criteria using the scale of;
   		1=Poor		2=Below Average 	3=Average	4=Above Average	5=Outstanding
		
	EVALUATION CRITERIA
	RATING

	A. Mastery of the various sections of the Plan
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	B. Demonstrated knowledge and understanding of the importance, the mechanics and elements, and the imperatives of aligning the HRM STRATPLAN with that of the corporate plan
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	C. Intelligent, clear and appropriate response to questions/ comments
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	D. Presentation and Delivery: ability to effectively communicate her/his ideas, efficient use of visual aids, confidence and stage presence
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	AVERAGE RATING (Total divided by 4)
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PANEL MEMBERS’ EVALUATION SUMMARY: ORAL PRESENTATION

	Individual Panel Members
	Rating
	Evaluator’s 
Signature

	1.
Chair
	
	

	2.
Member
	
	

	3.
Member
	
	

	OVERALL RATING OF THE CANDIDATE

1-2.33 (Fail)	 2.34-3.67 (Pass)              3.68-5.0 (Pass with Distinction)
	



	 Fail		 Pass		 Pass with DistinctionISO               AA:17-03-FO 04

ISO               AA:17-03-FO 04
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